
Tips

Employee Earnings Record Crash Test Dummy Training Institute

Check Date Reg PayReg Hrs OT Hrs OT Pay FICA MedOther Pay Total Pay FICA SS LocalFederal State Other Tax Deductions
Net Pay + 
Reimburse

Department Pay Setup

Location

Time Off Setup

REPAIR - MAINTENA

MAIN OFFICE

Birth Date

Hire Date

5/19/2008

Tax Setup

1234 MAIN ST
ANYWHERE, IL 66215

Last Review

Next Review

Date

01-Oct-15

Time

8:37 AM

Employee
JONES, BILL123-12-3123 Salary 1000.00

Hourly 10.00
HlyOT1. 15.00
Vacatio 10.00
Bonus 0.00

Sick Hrs 58.00

VactnHrs -36.92

FIT,Singl, 0

IL SIT,Marri, 0

6/15/2015 40.00 42.00 400.00 630.00 0.00 14.57 62.31 112.52 36.53 0.00 0.00 60.90 743.171,030.00 0.00

6/30/2015 80.00 2.00 800.00 30.00 0.00 11.68 49.91 83.42 29.25 0.00 0.00 54.90 600.84830.00 0.00

0.00Qtr 2 Total 120.00 44.00 1,200.00 660.00 0.00 26.25 112.22 195.94 65.78 0.00 0.00 115.80 1,344.011,860.00

0.00120.00 44.00 1,200.00 660.00 0.00 26.25 112.22 195.94 65.78 0.00 0.00 115.80 1,344.011,860.00YTD Totals -

Tips

Employee Earnings Record Crash Test Dummy Training Institute

Check Date Reg PayReg Hrs OT Hrs OT Pay FICA MedOther Pay Total Pay FICA SS LocalFederal State Other Tax Deductions
Net Pay + 
Reimburse

Department Pay Setup

Location

Time Off Setup

ADMINISTRATION

MAIN OFFICE

Birth Date

Hire Date

5/15/2008

Tax Setup

321 CENTRAL
ANYWHERE, IA 12345

Last Review

Next Review

Date

01-Oct-15

Time

8:37 AM

Employee
SMITH, ELAINE321-32-1321 Salary 800.00

Vacatio 800.00
Sick Pa 800.00
Bonus 800.00

Sick Hrs 80.00

VactnHrs 0.62

FIT,Singl, 0

IL SIT,Marri, 0

6/15/2015 8.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 11.24 48.05 79.06 28.16 0.00 0.00 54.00 579.49800.00 0.00

6/30/2015 8.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 11.24 48.05 79.06 28.16 0.00 0.00 54.00 579.49800.00 0.00

0.00Qtr 2 Total 16.00 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 22.48 96.10 158.12 56.32 0.00 0.00 108.00 1,158.981,600.00

0.0016.00 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 22.48 96.10 158.12 56.32 0.00 0.00 108.00 1,158.981,600.00YTD Totals -

Tips

Employee Earnings Record Crash Test Dummy Training Institute

Check Date Reg PayReg Hrs OT Hrs OT Pay FICA MedOther Pay Total Pay FICA SS LocalFederal State Other Tax Deductions
Net Pay + 
Reimburse

Department Pay Setup

Location

Time Off Setup

INSTRUCTORS

TEST AREA

Birth Date

Hire Date

1/1/2009

Tax Setup

OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210

Last Review

Next Review

Date

01-Oct-15

Time

8:37 AM

Employee
SMITH, SHELLY888-88-8888 Hourly 10.00

HlyOT1. 15.00
Vacatio 10.00
Sick Pa 10.00
Bonus 10.00
HlyOT2. 20.00

FIT,Singl, 0

KS SIT,Singl, 0

6/15/2015 40.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 5.44 23.25 27.92 7.43 0.00 0.00 25.00 310.96400.00 0.00

6/30/2015 40.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 5.44 23.25 27.92 7.43 0.00 0.00 25.00 310.96400.00 0.00

0.00Qtr 2 Total 80.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 10.88 46.50 55.84 14.86 0.00 0.00 50.00 621.92800.00

0.0080.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 10.88 46.50 55.84 14.86 0.00 0.00 50.00 621.92800.00YTD Totals -

Tips

Employee Earnings Record Crash Test Dummy Training Institute

Check Date Reg PayReg Hrs OT Hrs OT Pay FICA MedOther Pay Total Pay FICA SS LocalFederal State Other Tax Deductions
Net Pay + 
Reimburse

Department Pay Setup

Location

Time Off Setup

INSTRUCTORS

REPAIR SHOP

Birth Date

Hire Date

3/10/2009

Tax Setup

OLATHE, KS 66062

Last Review

Next Review

Date

01-Oct-15

Time

8:37 AM

Employee
MICHELS, BEN555-55-5555 Hourly 14.50

HlyOT1. 21.75
Vacatio 14.50
Sick Pa 14.50
Bonus 14.50
HlyOT2. 29.00

FIT,Singl, 0

KS SIT,Singl, 0

6/15/2015 40.00 0.00 580.00 0.00 0.00 8.41 35.96 53.41 12.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 469.93580.00 0.00

6/30/2015 40.00 0.00 580.00 0.00 0.00 8.41 35.96 53.41 12.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 469.93580.00 0.00
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Tips

Employee Earnings Record Crash Test Dummy Training Institute

Employee
MICHELS, BEN

Check Date Reg PayReg Hrs OT Hrs OT Pay FICA MedOther Pay Total Pay FICA SS LocalFederal State Other Tax Deductions

Net Pay + 
Reimburse

555-55-5555

10/1/2015 08:37 AM 
Ladeana 

Page 2 of 2 

0.00Qtr 2 Total 80.00 0.00 1,160.00 0.00 0.00 16.82 71.92 106.82 24.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 939.861,160.00

0.0080.00 0.00 1,160.00 0.00 0.00 16.82 71.92 106.82 24.58 0.00 0.00 939.861,160.00YTD Totals -

Tips

Employee Earnings Record Crash Test Dummy Training Institute

Check Date Reg PayReg Hrs OT Hrs OT Pay FICA MedOther Pay Total Pay FICA SS LocalFederal State Other Tax Deductions
Net Pay + 
Reimburse

Department Pay Setup

Location

Time Off Setup

Default Department

MAIN OFFICE

Birth Date

Hire Date

3/10/2010

Tax Setup

 

Last Review

Next Review

Date

01-Oct-15

Time

8:37 AM

Employee
CHECK, TEST999-99-9999 Salary 5833.33

Vacatio 5833.33
Sick Pa 5833.33
Bonus 5833.33

FIT,Marri, 2

MD SIT,Anne , 2

6/15/2015 8.00 0.00 5,833.33 0.00 0.00 84.58 361.67 934.90 403.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,049.165,833.33 0.00

6/30/2015 8.00 0.00 5,833.33 0.00 0.00 84.59 361.66 934.90 403.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,049.165,833.33 0.00

0.00Qtr 2 Total 16.00 0.00 11,666.66 0.00 0.00 169.17 723.33 1,869.80 806.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,098.3211,666.66

0.0016.00 0.00 11,666.66 0.00 0.00 169.17 723.33 1,869.80 806.04 0.00 0.00 8,098.3211,666.66YTD Totals -

0.00312.00 44.00 16,426.66 660.00 0.00 245.60 1,050.07 2,386.52 967.58 0.00 0.00 273.80 12,163.0917,086.66Company -
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